
NTD千元
(Amount-In
thousands)

月份(Month)
單月(Net

Revenue)

累計

(Accumulative

Sales)

單月(Net

Revenue)

累計

(Accumulative

Sales)

與去年累計

增減比率(YOY)

1 1,544,376            1,544,376            1,423,490            1,423,490            -7.83%

2 1,057,880            2,602,256            1,279,299            2,702,789            3.86%

3 1,672,054            4,274,310            1,992,712            4,695,501            9.85%

4 2,079,911            6,354,221            1,810,668            6,506,169            2.39%

5 2,087,020            8,441,241            1,944,043            8,450,212            0.11%

6 2,180,054            10,621,295          1,443,483            9,893,695            -6.85%

7 1,976,858            12,598,153          1,448,556            11,342,251          -9.97%

8 2,357,898            14,956,051          1,548,928            12,891,179          -13.81%

9 2,070,496            17,026,547          1,465,979            14,357,158          -15.68%

10 1,935,388            18,961,935          1,378,607            15,735,765          -17.01%

11 1,988,998            20,950,933          1,729,878            17,465,643          -16.64%

12 1,773,663            22,724,596          1,485,200            18,950,843          -16.61%

22,724,596          18,950,843          

-                       -                       

*2023年之數字係內部結算,未經會計師查核.

* Year 2023 figures have not been audited.
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